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USAIGC/ IAIGC World Championship 2024

Sessions Information

VERY TENTATIVE SESSION SCHEDULE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Wed Jun 26

Thu Jun 27

Fri Jun 28

Sat Jun 29

Sun Jun 30

Mon Jul 1

Tue Jul 2

Copper 1 Prelims
Copper 1 Prelims
Copper 1 Prelims
Athlete Banquet
Copper 2 Prelims
Copper 2 Prelims
Copper 2 Prelims
Copper 1 Finals
Bronze Prelims
Bronze Prelims
Bronze Prelims
Copper 2 Finals
Diamond Prelims
Diamond Prelims
Diamond Prelims
Bronze Finals
Silver Prelims
Silver Prelims
Diamond Finals
Athlete Banquet
Gold Prelims
Platinum/Premier Prelims
Silver Finals
Coaches Party
Gold Finals

Platinum/Premier Finals

m =m ™m ™mM ™m m ™M ™M ™M m m m M m m M M m m M M m m m m M

8:00 am
11:00 am
2:00 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 am
11:00 am
2:00 pm
5:30 pm
8:00 am
11:00 am
2:00 pm
5:30 pm
8:00 am
11:00 am
2:00 pm
5:30 pm
8:00 am
11:00 am
2:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 am
11:00 am
2:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 am
12:00 pm

11:00 am
2:00 pm
5:00 pm
9:30 pm
11:00 am
2:00 pm
5:00 pm
9:00 pm
11:00 am
2:00 pm
5:00 pm
9:00 pm
11:00 am
2:00 pm
5:00 pm
9:00 pm
11:00 am
2:00 pm
6:30 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 am
2:00 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 am
3:30 pm
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Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
ATHLETE BANQUET
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
ATHLETE BANQUET
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
Coaches Banquet Room
Competition Gym
Competition Gym
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