

USAIGC/ IAIGC World Championship 2024

VERY TENTATIVE SESSION SCHEDULE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Sessions Information

Date	Session	Gender	Start	End	Duration	Facility	# Groups	# Athletes	Avg Group Size
Wed Jun 26	Copper 1 Prelims	F	8:00 am	11:00 am	3h	Competition Gym	8	0	.00
	Copper 1 Prelims	F	11:00 am	2:00 pm	3h	Competition Gym	8	0	.00
	Copper 1 Prelims	F	2:00 pm	5:00 pm	3h	Competition Gym	8		
	Athlete Banquet	F	6:30 pm	9:30 pm	3h	ATHLETE BANQUET	0		
Thu Jun 27	Copper 2 Prelims	F	8:00 am	11:00 am	3h	Competition Gym	8		
	Copper 2 Prelims	F	11:00 am	2:00 pm	3h	Competition Gym	0		
	Copper 2 Prelims	F	2:00 pm	5:00 pm	3h	Competition Gym	0		
	Copper 1 Finals	F	5:30 pm	9:00 pm	3h 30m	Competition Gym	0		
Fri Jun 28	Bronze Prelims	F	8:00 am	11:00 am	3h	Competition Gym	0		
	Bronze Prelims	F	11:00 am	2:00 pm	3h	Competition Gym	0		
	Bronze Prelims	F	2:00 pm	5:00 pm	3h	Competition Gym	0		
	Copper 2 Finals	F	5:30 pm	9:00 pm	3h 30m	Competition Gym	0		
Sat Jun 29	Diamond Prelims	F	8:00 am	11:00 am	3h	Competition Gym	0		
	Diamond Prelims	F	11:00 am	2:00 pm	3h	Competition Gym	0		
	Diamond Prelims	F	2:00 pm	5:00 pm	3h	Competition Gym	0		
	Bronze Finals	F	5:30 pm	9:00 pm	3h 30m	Competition Gym	0		
Sun Jun 30	Silver Prelims	F	8:00 am	11:00 am	3h	Competition Gym	0		
	Silver Prelims	F	11:00 am	2:00 pm	3h	Competition Gym	0		
	Diamond Finals	F	2:30 pm	6:30 pm	4h	Competition Gym	0		
	Athlete Banquet	F	7:00 pm	10:00 pm	3h	ATHLETE BANQUET	0		
Mon Jul 1	Gold Prelims	F	8:00 am	11:00 am	3h	Competition Gym	0		
	Platinum/Premier Prelims	F	11:00 am	2:00 pm	3h	Competition Gym	0		
	Silver Finals	F	2:30 pm	6:00 pm	3h 30m	Competition Gym	0		
	Coaches Party	F	7:00 pm	10:00 pm	3h	Coaches Banquet Room	0		
Tue Jul 2	Gold Finals	F	8:00 am	11:00 am	3h	Competition Gym	0		
	Platinum/Premier Finals	F	12:00 pm	3:30 pm	3h 30m	Competition Gym	0		
						Totals:	32	0	.00